HD12 IFMV
Lukas
Juni

HD14 IFMV
Hannes
Lycka

Elin

HD21 IFMV
Linda
Anders
Klas

Jakob

HD40 IFMV
Birgitta
Gun
Jan-Olov
Evelina

H65 IFMV
Staffan
Gosta
Bengt

Drakengren

Rosendahl
Drakengren
Grondahl

Martinsson
Jonsson
Petersson
Junkers

Cahlin
Rosendahl
Akersten
Eriksson

Broberg
Malmer
Alkdal

28.22
50.42

16.51
31.14
54.31

42.01
45.42
46.57
82.11

44.20
49.55
50.41
57.32

74.43
92.19
brutit
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